ECOLI

Ecoline Falthandtuch

42400

Produkteigenschaften

Marke
Zertifizierung
Qualitat

Farbe

Prégung

Lagen

Falzart
Flachengewicht (g/m?2)
BlattgroBe (BxL cm)
Stiick /Pack
Pack/VE

Transportdaten

Stiick /VE

VE/Lage

VE/Palette
Transporteinheit Breite (cm)
Transporteinheit Héhe (cm)
Transporteinheit Ladnge (cm)
Gewicht /VE (kg)
Palettenhdhe (m)

EAN

Ecoline
FSC
Zellstoff
hochweil3
ja

2
V-Falz
2x17
24 x 22
200

20

4000
4

36
38
24,5
58,5
7,85
2,31

5908258410099

NE

FSC



